

OPERATOR J. C. Williamson ADDRESS P. O. Box 16, Midland, TX 79702LEASE NAME UCBHW Federal WELL NO. 2 FIELD LOCATION 1980'FSL & 660'FWL, Section 25, T-26-S, R-29-E, Eddy County, New Mexico

DEPTH	ANGLE INCLINATION DEGREES	DISPLACEMENT	DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
358	1 3/4	10.93	10.93
850	1 1/2	12.88	23.81
1281	1 1/2	11.28	35.09
1571	1 1/4	6.33	41.42
2100	1 1/4	11.54	52.96
2539	3/4	5.75	58.71
3405	2 1/2	37.77	96.48
3866	1	8.05	104.53
4369	1 1/4	10.98	115.51
4869	1 1/4	10.91	126.42
5364	1	8.64	135.06
5868	1 1/4	11.00	146.06
5997	3/4	1.69	147.75
6270	1 1/2	7.15	154.90

RECEIVED
JAN 27 1983

OIL & GAS
MINERALS MGMT. SERVICE
ROSWELL, NEW MEXICO

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY

Larry W. Chappell
TITLE Vice President - Contracts